
DETAIL  A
 

1

1

2

2

A A

B B

Part number Qty
FB-01 1
FB-02 2
FB-03 1
FB-03A 1
FB-04 1
FB-04A 1
FB-06A 1
FB-06 1
FB-07 4

Part number Qty
FB-08 1
FB-09 1
FBT-01 2
FBT-02 2
FBT-03 2
FBT-04 2
FBT-05 2
HDL 1

FB-02
FB-07
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FB-08

FB-09

FB-04

FB-04A

Don't glue
this part

Shape the
bottom edge
See detail A

Shape here
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